Sep 15 2024 (16:37) India Rail Info

Jaipur - Mumbai Central Superfast Special (PT)/02956 - COVR - WR
BWM/Bhawani Mandi to MMCT/Mumbai Central
12h 28m - 820 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 /P Jaipur Junction 14:00 4 |1 0 56 (428 |[NWR
2 |DPA |Durgapura 14:08 14:11 3m |1 |1 7 75 [403 [NWR
3 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur junction |15:50 16:05 15m |2 |1 132 [100 |266 |WCR
4  |KOTA |Kota junction 17:10 17:20 10m 2 |1 240 (96 (253 [WCR
5 |RMA |Ramganj Mandi Junction |18:05 18:07 2m |1 |1 312 |94 [357 |WCR
6 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 18:25 18:27 2m (1 |1 340 (105 (381 [WCR
7 |SGZ |Shamgarh 18:46 18:48 2m (1 |1 373 |58 |464 |WCR
8 |CMU |Chaumahla 19:18 19:20 2m |2 |1 402 |48 |425 |WCR
9 |VMA |Vikramgarh Alot 19:48 19:50 2m |1 |1 425 |53 |442 |WCR
10 [NAD [Nagda Junction 20:35 20:37 2m (2 |1 465 |75 [469 |WR
11 [RTM |Ratlam Junction 21:10 21:20 10m 1 506 |79 [494 |WR
12 [MGN [Meghnagar 22:21 22:23 2m |1 |1 587 |83 (319 [WR
13 |(DHD |[Dahod 22:47 22:49 2m |2 |1 620 (67 (312 |WR
14 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 01:00 01:10 10m |0 (2 767 |90 |36 |WR
15 |AKV |Ankleshwar Junction 02:03 02:05 2m (2 |2 847 |62 |20 |WR
16 [ST Surat 02:53 02:58 5m (2 (2 [897 |78 [59 |WR
17 |VAPI |Vapi 04:11 04:13 2m |2 |2 |992 |81 |27 |WR
18 |BVI Borivali 05:56 06:00 am |7 |2 1130 132 |18 |WR
19 |MMCT |Mumbai Central 06:55 3 |2 1160 |- 7 |WR

Sep 15 2024 (16:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




